Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES Y VALVE ISLANDSFIELDBUS AND MULTIPOLE SYSTEMS
102
1.45.01
2019 VALVE ISLANDS
SE
RI

RI
ES
 Y
 V
AL
VE
 IS
LA
ND
S
>
Straight Sub-D 25 pin female connector with axial cable
Mod. ØA PIN cable length (m)
G3X-3 7.7 16 3
G3X-5 7.7 16 5
G3X-10 7.7 16 10
G3X-15 7.7 16 15
G3X-20 7.7 16 20
G3X-25 7.7 16 25
G4X-3 9 25 3
G4X-5 9 25 5
G4X-10 9 25 10
G4X-15 9 25 15
G4X-20 9 25 20
G4X-25 9 25 25
Protection class IP65
Right angle Sub-D 25 pin female connector with axial cable
Mod. ØA PIN cable length (m)
G3X1-3 7.7 16 3
G3X1-5 7.7 16 5
G3X1-10 7.7 16 10
G3X1-15 7.7 16 15
G3X1-20 7.7 16 20
G3X1-25 7.7 16 25
G4X1-3 10 25 3
G4X1-5 10 25 5
G4X1-10 10 25 10
G4X1-15 10 25 15
G4X1-20 10 25 20
G4X1-25 10 25 25
Protection class IP65
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES Y VALVE ISLANDSVALVE ISLANDS > FIELDBUS AND MULTIPOLE SYSTEMS 2019